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27th February, 2024 
 
Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai- 400 001 
Scrip Code: 500335 

Manager 
Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
‘Exchange Plaza’, C-1, Block G, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 
Mumbai- 400 051 
Scrip Symbol: BIRLACORPN 

 
Dear Sir(s), 
 
Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the details of share certificates 
which have been reported as lost from the custody of the Shareholders and the 
Company has received requests for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu thereof. 
 
The Company/Registrar and Share Transfer Agent shall issue ’Letter of Confirmation’ 
to the shareholder(s)/rightful owner(s) after completion of required formalities.       
 
This is for your information and record. 
 
Thanking you,  
 
Yours faithfully, 
For BIRLA CORPORATION LIMITED 
 
 
 
(MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA) 
Company Secretary & Legal Head 
 

 

Encl: As above 

http://www.birlacorporation.com/


BIRLA CORPORATION LIMITED 

Details of lost Share Certificates
Date : ‐ 27.02.2024

 Date of Receipt Folio No.  Name of Shareholder(s) Certificate No. Dist. No. From Dist. No. To No. of Shares

27.02.2024 S000127 SHRI SHAVAKSHAW M JASAWALA 13303 1333642 1333741 100

F S JASAWALA 13304 1333742 1333828 87

S S JASAWALA 15011 1561213 1561305 93

16188 306148 306160 13

16189 306161 306167 7

16190 306168 306172 5

25489 1934268 1934292 25

25490 1934293 1934313 21

25890 1964619 1964643 25

25891 1964644 1964647 4

30134 2480018 2480117 100

30135 2480118 2480217 100

30136 2480218 2480317 100

30137 2480318 2480397 80

53594 7231563 7232322 760

57065 8072201 8072204 4

145610 16833484 16833583 100

145611 16833584 16833683 100

145612 16833684 16833783 100

145613 16833784 16833883 100

145614 16833884 16833983 100

145615 16833984 16834083 100

145616 16834084 16834183 100

145617 16834184 16834283 100

145618 16834284 16834383 100

145619 16834384 16834483 100

145620 16834484 16834583 100

145621 16834584 16834683 100

145622 16834684 16834783 100

145623 16834784 16834883 100

145624 16834884 16834983 100

145625 16834984 16835007 24

253844 28119766 28119865 100

253845 28119866 28119965 100

253846 28119966 28120065 100

253847 28120066 28120165 100

253848 28120166 28120265 100

253849 28120266 28120365 100

253850 28120366 28120465 100

253851 28120466 28120565 100

253852 28120566 28120665 100

253853 28120666 28120765 100

253854 28120766 28120865 100

253855 28120866 28120965 100

253856 28120966 28121065 100

253857 28121066 28121165 100

253858 28121166 28121265 100

253859 28121266 28121289 24

27.02.2024 S001551 SHIB NARAYAN BASAK 44542 5379760 5379765 6

BIRENDRA NARAYAN BASAK 65299 9270229 9270231 3

154646 19552086 19552088 3

154684 19554090 19554092 3

254896 28459494 28459500 7
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